
Attore	Lista	(Cast)
Cillian	Murphy https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cillian-murphy-202589/movies
Colin	Farrell https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/colin-farrell-172035/movies
Kelly	Macdonald https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kelly-macdonald-230383/movies
Kerry	Condon https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kerry-condon-257625/movies
Shirley	Henderson https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shirley-henderson-232889/movies
Colm	Meaney https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/colm-meaney-313671/movies
BrÃ​an	F.	O'Byrne https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/br%C3%ADan-f.-o%27byrne-918510/movies
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